
Masses and Liturgies Summer Term 2019 

 
Altar Servers: Clare, Pearl, Oliwer, Tianna, Eugene, Josh, Zayden, Henry, 

Travis, Ruby,  
Sophie, Antek, Sibeal, Aileen, Alejandro, William, Max, Maison  

 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 

Thursday 2nd May  

 

Staff Led 

 

Celebration  HE IS RISEN! EASTER LITURGY  

Thursday 9th May WHOLE SCHOOL 
(readers from each class) 

MASS St George ~ Martyr ~ RED 

Maison / Ruby 

SATS WEEK ~ HALL IN USE ALL WEEK 

Thursday 23rd May 

 

Year 2  

 

Celebration 

 

May Procession  
Year Six to carry Mary 
Youngest child in school to crown 
Mary  

HALF TERM 

Sunday 26th May  

 

Mass and May Procession in Church with flowers @10:30 ~ ALL WELCOME  

Meet in Church at 10:20 to join the procession   

Thursday 6th June 

 

Year 4 

 

Celebration PENTECOST  

 

Thursday 13th June  

 

Year 5 

 

MASS Our Lord Jesus Christ the Eternal High 
Priest  
FEAST ~ WHITE Max / Clare 

Thursday 20th June  

 

Year 1 Celebration The Prodigal Son  

Thursday 27th June    First Communion 
Children  

MASS First Communion Mass 

Sophie / Zayden  

Thursday 4th July  Early Years  

 

Celebration The parable of the house on the 
rock  

Thursday 11th July  

*NEW DATE* 

Year 6  LEAVERS’ MASS 
followed by 
Leavers’ Meal 

Feast of St Benedict ~ Co-patron 
of Europe ~ White 
Clare / Travis 

Thursday 18th July   WHOLE SCHOOL led by 
year 6  

Celebration Moving on to new schools and new 
classes ~ whole school celebration  


